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Festival Launch: Street party w/live performance by
Tor Vutha and musicians from Phare Ponleu Selpak
“Don't Forget about Art," MEAS Sokhorn

Launch of the Mobile Gardens

Australian Graffiti, Christian THOMPSON

6 = 10pm Thurs, Sept 8

Java Café & Gallery/JGALLERY, 56 Sihanouk Bivd

Meta City Weekend
7pm Fri-Sun, Sept 9-11
Meta House, 37 Sothearos Blvd

Open Doors
10am = 5pm Sun, Sept 11

Gallery Psar Kandal, Studio Revolt — Anida Yoeu ALI
and Masahiro SUGANO

10am - Tpm Sat, Sept 10: Public Performance

6am Sept 11 - 6am Sept 12: 24 Hour Exhibition

Flea Market of Memories, OEUR Sokuntevy
4-8pm Sun, Sept 1
Mith Samlanh Center, 215 Street 13 (near Nat. Museum)

Open Studio, KONG Vollak
6:30pm - 7.30pm Mon, Sept 12
SA SA BASSAC, 18 2nd Fl, Sothearos Blvd

Phnom Penh 2058, Théo VALLIER w/urban artists
Exhibition at the French Cultural Centre TSept - 10ct
5-Tprn Wed, Sept 14 LIVE EVENT

Chenla Theater, Cnr Mao Tse Toung Bvd and Monireth Blvd

Our City Festival Tour and Festival Lounge

6:30-8pm Thurs, Sept 15 Festival Tour starfing in front of
the National Museum

8pm Festival Lounge atf Tepui at the Chinese House

The Lives of Giants

7-9pm Saturday, Sept 17

Khmer Arfs Ensemble Theatre

Street 115, Takhmao, Kandal

Bus leaving from the Natfional Musuem at 6pm,

limited seating, first come first serve

9 Urban Forum - and Festival closing event
6pm Sunday, Sept 18
Meta House
37 Sothearos Bivd
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